

---

## ACCESORII ELECTRICE

I.D.: 76544518

---

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.314,46 RON - 1.314,46 RON

---

Descriere: NIDA FLAN 12.5\*1200\*2600 58PL BUC 1 51.2605 51.26 CILINDRU SIG 60 UNI DESC 26/35 VER BUC 1 22.6891 22.69 SURUB LEMN 3.5\*35 BUC 60 0.0505 3.03 DIBLU DRIVA 14.5\*32/100 KO DRIVA 01 BUC 50 0.168 8.4 SURUB LEMN 4\*40 BUC 50 0.0672 3.36 LACAT G32 BUC 1 4.2857 4.29 CORP ILUMINAT DE SIGURANTA CU LED 3W /30\*LED BUC 12 94.958 1139.5

---